ASS, REC, BY	REF CS AG	118006368 /	TI+d3 Special leatraction:
Surveyor -		GNMENT (Offic	
From (Person	julie mengubat		Date/Time 5/4/188 3-59pm
Estimated Co.	. 0	Bill to:	
	bicle No. SLB9		Insured: SKR 86177
at Workshop	TC Au	toclinic	Tel 67038515/96450023
of	25 Lena	kee Ka	Control Contro
Policy No	0	Claim No	C10001479
Sum Insured;		Excess	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A. 02/04/18
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP)		H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time:	4.29pm@ 5/4/18 Person Con	tactedshaw	Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Es-	imate	
	SLB 9821K-X		
	SKR 8617T-X		
	(onfirm final fig	ure \$ 3638	9.96
	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	, 20 0	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 5 April 2018 3:59 PM

To:

sur@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

FW: Accident Involving SLB9821K & SKR8617T On 02/04/18 | Claim ref: C10001479

Attachments:

SLB9821K GIA Report.PDF; Estimate Before Survey.pdf

Hi Team

Please survey TP vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Shawn Chua <shawnchua@tanchong.com>

Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 1:44 PM
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Heng Kwang Liang <kelvinheng@tanchong.com>

Subject: Accident Involving SLB9821K & SKR8617T On 02/04/18

Dear Sir/Madam,

Our customer holds your insured driver, **SKR8617T** liable for the accident on **02/04/18** and would like to claim against your insured driver. We hereby inquire whether you would like to have a direct settlement with our customer, **SLB9821K**.

If you minded to reach an amicable direct settlement with our customer, please let us have your substantive reply strictly by **10/04/18**. Otherwise our customer will proceed in a manner that he deems fit.

Kindly let me know when can I arrange for a survey so that I'll be able to arrange an appointment with my customer.

Attached herewith the GIA Report and estimate of repair cost for SLB9821K.

Regards,

Shawn Chua Service Executive TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 DID: +65 67038515

HP: +65 96450023 Fax: +65 64795019



This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

MTLK18044669 / TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd - Leng Kee ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/04/2018 08:50 SUBMITTED BY: Chua Chu Rong

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 04/04/2018 08:58

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- nt of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conserved. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report doing most of
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/04/2018 08:50
Date Of Accident	02/04/2018 12:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PEOPLE'S PARK CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB9821K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	XU HUI YUN MARSHA
NRIC No	S1421659F
Email Address	MARSHAXHY@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92310409
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92310409
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NOTE-1.2 DIG-S CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100463639-01000
Cover Note Number	28/04/2017 - 27/04/2018
Driver	
Name of Driver	XU HUI YUN MARSHA
NRIC No	S1421659F
Date Of Birth	04/09/1960

Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 02/10/1978 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92310409 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-92310409 Contact Number

MARSHAXHY@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

1005 LOWER DELTA RD #08-02

Postcode

5099309

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to attached sketch plan

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKR8617T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PEUGEOT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NASYITAL TAN WAH LING

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90291411

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 30

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

	K	~ ~ C	we		
	1				
4	War and a second				
110					
	Car se	Car June 20 1	Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl Carl	Janes de la companya della companya	Car

	CUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
At	people's park carpark in chinatown,
CV	R 86177 was venerally her car to parte, she & towersed in, I drove past,
24	Le & sucreed in I drove past,
as o	the me recent of the server of the
5 4	adenly her cor singed forward to
400	+ wit the second part of my
C Ca.	v body.
	0
11/2	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Mandy

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: hung

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

MATERIAL STREET, HELLOW AND

TO AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 25 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

: LENG KEE

CONTACT NO

: 67038511

REFERENCE

: 084/IC/TCAC/CCR/2018

DATE

: 04-FEB-2018

BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRE

5(239924) TEL: 62212111

FAX:

OWNER'S NAME

: XU HUI YUN MARSHA

ADDRESS

: 1005 LOWER DELTA ROAD

#08-02

\$(099309)

TELEPHONE NO : 92310409

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : 2100463639-01000 VEHICLE NO : SLB9821K

MODEL CODE : TDWAREZE12VDAY406Z

MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN NOTE 1.2 SUPER CHARGE

ENGINE NO : HR121864398

CHASSIS NO : JNITBAE12Z0982539

MILEAGE

: 17156 KM

DATE IN : 04/02/2018 LIABILITY : D.O

: 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

ESTIMATE BY : SHAWN CHUA CHU RONG

ACCIDENT DATE : 02/04/2018

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Toufild 97498749
12/4/18 R1517
We Remove before pant
Sur @ likeanto. 6 in
6 days.

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLB9B21K

S/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB		SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	RPI	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL	360.00	9
2	SEALI	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA	300.00	100-
3	WAPI	ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER	93.00	/ /
4	ZZ/001	RENEW FRONT LEFT DODR, REAR LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT FENDER ETC. PANELS & REPAIR	1950,00	1170/
5	ZZ/002	RENEW REAR LEFT RIM	50.00	//
5	ZZ/003	RENEW REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS TO FACTLITATE REPAIR	150.00	X
7	ZZ/004	INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS	32.00	X
8	ZZ/005	TRANSFER FRONT LEFT & REAR LEFT DOORS COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	240.00	120.
9	ZZ/006	REMOVE & INSTALL HEADLINER, SEATS, SIDE PANELS TO FACILITATE REPAIR 250		30
10	ZZ/007	RESPRAY FRONT LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT FENDER, SIDE SILL, MUDGUARD ETC	1500.00	750/
11	ZZ/008	QC, RETUNE & CONSULT CHECK		
12	ZZ/009	WASH & VACUUM, POLISH & WAX, SHINE ALL TYRES	120.00	*
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	4915.00	

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SL89821K

			DAMAGE	DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES		
S/NO	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT	REMARKS
1	ALLOY RIM(E12)	40300-SH08		of	√ _{350.00}	×
2	SEALANT - SIDE	SEALANT - Z		n	n × 80.00	4
3	REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS	83301-3VAOB		n	1X 608.00	4
4	REAR DOOR CENTRE MOULDING	82821-3VADA	122.80	$? \times nn$		
5	REAR LEFT DOOR	H210A-3VAMA	871,20	ht-/		
Б	FRONT LEFT DOOR CENTRE MOULDING	80821-3WC1A	85.10	X × n	n	
7	FRONT LEFT DOOR	HO10A-3VAMA	871.20	Rxx		
8	REAR LEFT FENDER	G8101-3VAMA	863.50	RYX		
9	LEFT SIDE SILL	G5411-3VAMA	852.60	Ry (
	SUB TOTAL LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT0	0%)	3666.40 733.28	0.00	1038.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		2933.12	0.00	1038.00	
	OVERALL TOTAL		3971.12			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 25 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLB9821K

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 4915.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 3971.12

GRAND TOTAL

8886.12 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS -------

NAME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABILITY :

0.00

0.00

REMARKS

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 25 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

FINALIZED : ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS
WORKSHOP : LENG KEE
CONTACT NO : 67038511

REFERENCE : 084/IC/TCAC/CCR/2018 DATE : 04-FE8-2018

BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE

#03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRE

\$(239924) TEL: 62212111

FAX:

OWNER'S NAME : XU HUI YUN MARSHA

ADDRESS

: 1005 LOWER DELTA ROAD

#08-02 S(099309)

TELEPHONE NO : 92310409

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : 2100463639-01000 VEHICLE NO : SLB9821K

MODEL CODE : TDWAREZE12VDAY406Z

MODEL CODE : 10WAREZE12VUNTAGOZ

MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN NOTE 1.2 SUPER CHARGE
ENGINE NO : HR121864398

CHASSIS NO : JN1TBAE12ZO982539

MILEAGE : 17156 KM

DATE IN : 04/02/2018

LIABILITY : 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : SHAWN CHUA CHU RONG

ESTIMATE BY : SHAWN CHUA CHU RONG ACCIDENT DATE : 02/04/2018

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLB9821K

S/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB		RECOMMENDATION
1	RPI			360.00
2	SEAL1	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA	300.00	100.00
3	WAPI	ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER	93.00	93.00
.4	ZZ/001	RENEW REAR LEFT DOOR REPAIR FRONT LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT FENDER, LEFT SILL	1950.00	1170.00
	ZZ/002	RENEW REAR LEFT RIM	50.00	50.00
(5 ZZ/003	RENEW REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	150.00	.00
Ü	7 ZZ/004	INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS	32.00	.00
1	8 ZZ/005	TRANSFER FRONT LEFT & REAR LEFT DOORS COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	240.00	120.00
	9 ZZ/006	REMOVE & INSTALL HEADLINER, SEATS, SIDE PANELS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	120.00	.00
1	0 ZZ/007	RESPRAY FRONT LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT FENDER, SIDE SILL	1500.00	750.00
1	1 22/008	QC, RETUNE & CONSULT CHECK		
1	2 ZZ/009	WASH & VACUUM, POLISH & WAX, SHINE ALL TYRES	120.00	.00
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	4915.0	2643.00
		HERMAN TOTAL CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA		

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLB9821K

			DAMAGED P	PARTS & PR	RICES	
S/NO	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT	REMARKS
1	REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS	83301-3VAOB			608.00	Х
	ALLOY RIM(E12)	40300-SH08			350.00	OK
	SEALANT - SIDE	SEALANT - 2			80.00	Х
	REAR DOOR CENTRE MOULDING	82821-3VA0A	122.80			X
	REAR LEFT DOOR	H210A-3VAMA	871.20			OK
	5 FRONT LEFT DOOR CENTRE MOULDING	80821-3WC1A	85.10			X
	7 FRONT LEFT DOOR	HO10A-3VAMA	871.20			Х
	B REAR LEFT FENDER	G8101-3VAMA	863.50			X
	9 LEFT SIDE SILL	G6411-3VAMA	852.60			X

	SUB TOTAL		871.20	0.00	350.00	
	LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/N	NETT00%)	174.24		0.00	-
	GRAND TOTAL				350.00	-
	OVERALL TOTAL		1046.96			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 25 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLB9821K

NETT ITEM	871.20
LESS 20.00%)	-174.24
NETT AMOUNT	696.96
LIST ITEM	0.00
LESS 30.00%)	0.00
LIST AMOUNT	0.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEM	350.00
LESS .00%)	0.00
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	350.00
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2643.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	1046.96
TOTAL CHARGES	3689.96
ADD 7 % GST	258.30
GRAND TOTAL	3948.26



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref : CS/AGI18006368/T1td3n2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE Date: 04-05-2018



2399	24		Code: AGI	
1.	Maria de la companya	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKR 8617T	Veh. Inspected	SLB 9821K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10001479	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JULIE MANGUBAT	Assign Date	05/04/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	A Expression Control
	Make & Model	NISSAN NOTE	c.c	1198
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JN1TBAE12Z0982539	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	17483	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	N/S BODY.	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	02/04/2018	Inspection Date	12/04/2018
	Survey held at	TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD		
		25 LENG KEE RD SINGAPORE 159097		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		2000,000	nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOF	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working D	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLB 9821K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR DOOR CENTRE MOULDING (N)	NOT NECESSARY	122.80	85
- 1	REAR LEFT DOOR (N)	BENT	871.20	871.20
1	FRONT LEFT DOOR CENTRE MOULDING (N)	NOT NECESSARY	85.10	, -
1	FRONT LEFT DOOR (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	871.20	×-
1	REAR LEFT FENDER (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	863.50	772
1	LEFT SIDE SILL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	852.60	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	- Louis Consultation	-733.28	-174.24
			2,933.12	696.96
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
- 1	ALLOY RIM (E12)(SN)	CUT	350.00	350.00
1	SEALANT-SIDE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
1	REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	608.00	- 25
	32 %		1,038.00	350.00
	LABOUR			
	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL.		360.00	360.00
	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA.		300.00	100.00
	ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION.		93.00	93.00
	RENEW FRONT LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT FENDER ETC. PANELS & REPAIR INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LEFT SIDE SILL.		1,950.00	1,170.00
	RENEW REAR LEFT RIM.		50.00	50.00
	RENEW REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR LEFT QUARTER GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	32.00	
	TRANSFER FRONT LEFT & REAR LEFT DOORS COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		240.00	120.00
	REMOVE & INSTALL HEADLINER, SEATS, SIDE PANELS TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18006368/T1td3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	RESPRAY FRONT LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT FENDER, SIDE SILL MUDGUARD ETC.		1,500.00	750.00
	WASH A& VACUUM, POLISH & WAX, SHINE ALL TYRES.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
			4,915.00	2,643.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,886.12	3,689.96

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,6	89.96

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18006368/T1td3n2

Joupin.

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

X.S.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.